DISCLAIMER



This website is managed by RAVAS B.V. By using this website you agree to the disclaimer below.

Intellectual property:

The content of this website, including but not limited to texts, images, graphic elements, logos, trademarks, videos, audio clips and software, is the property of RAVAS B.V. or its licensors and is protected under applicable copyright, trademark and other intellectual property laws. It is not permitted to reproduce the content of this website without the prior written permission of RAVAS B.V. copy, reproduce, distribute, modify, publish or use in any other way.

Information and liability:

The information on this website is for general information purposes only. Although we do our best to keep the information accurate and up-to-date, we cannot guarantee the completeness, correctness, reliability or suitability of the information on this website. Use of the information on this website is entirely at your own risk. RAVAS B.V. disclaims any liability for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential or special damages or losses resulting from the use of this website or its contents.

External links:

This website may contain links to external websites that are not under the control of RAVAS B.V. We are not responsible for the content of these external websites and do not accept any liability for any damages or losses resulting from the use of these external websites. The inclusion of a link to an external website does not imply any endorsement of or association with that website by RAVAS B.V.

Amendments:

RAVAS B.V. reserves the right to make changes to this disclaimer at any time without notice. It is your responsibility to regularly check the disclaimer for updates. By using this website you agree to the most recent version of the disclaimer.

Applicable law:

Dutch law applies to this disclaimer. Any disputes arising from or in connection with this disclaimer will be submitted to the competent Dutch courts.

RAVAS Europe BV













Veilingweg 17